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3 Siol, Florian 2010 männl. Bambini 00.00.27 1 1

5 Rettinger, Bastian Urbar 2010 männl. Bambini 00.00.28 2 2

7 Meißner, Linus TV Urbar 1889 e.V. 2009 männl. Bambini 00.00.29 3 3

9 Zerwas, Luisa TV 05 Mülheim 2011 weibl. Bambini 00.00.32 1 4

2 Schweda, Maximilian TV Urbar 1889 e.V. 2010 männl. Bambini 00.00.35 4 5

1 Freudenberg, Julian 2010 männl. Bambini 00.00.36 5 6

6 Kassner, Constantin 2013 männl. Bambini 00.00.46 6 7

8 Meißner, Till TV Urbar 1889 e.V. 2013 männl. Bambini 00.00.47 7 8

4 Freudenberg, Nils TuS Niederberg 2013 männl. Bambini 00.01.07 8 9
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108 GUNDLACH, Jan LG HSC GAMLEN-RSC UNTERMOSEL 1979 M35 00.47.11 1 1 1

107 fröhlich, chris Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 1959 M55 00.47.54 1 2 2

133 Deurer, Dominic 1979 M35 00.48.41 2 3 3

130 Baumgart, Ivo LG HSC GAMLEN-RSC UNTERMOSEL 1970 M45 00.50.54 1 4 4

132 Schmitz, Holger SC Poseidon Koblenz 1965 M50 00.51.12 1 5 5

134 Fliegel, Thomas SC Poseidon Koblenz 1967 M50 00.51.37 2 6 6

136 Bomm, Andreas SV Weitersburg 1964 M50 00.52.00 3 7 7

131 Schmitt, Sophie SC Poseidon Koblenz 1999 WU20 00.53.11 1 1 8

137 Jung, Manuela 1968 W45 00.55.19 1 2 9

101 Baumer, Alexander 1975 M40 00.56.13 1 8 10

120 Reiss, Patrick 1986 M30 00.56.36 1 9 11

124 Stauch, Tom 1964 M50 00.56.50 4 10 12

112 Kalbitzer, Jürgen Feldkirchen 1953 M60 00.57.52 1 11 13

125 Syburra, Eric SV Weitersburg 1968 M45 00.58.09 2 12 14

144 Bechthold, Matthias Wäller Vikings 1992 M20 00.58.33 1 13 15

140 Aretz, Manfred Alfterer SC 1947 M70 00.59.31 1 14 16

122 Schiffer, Jörg SV Weitersburg 1972 M45 01.00.05 3 15 17

117 Lindhorst, Roman Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1974 M40 01.00.15 2 16 18

141 Schneider, Anna SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1990 W20 01.00.37 1 3 19

143 Rosenbach, Jörg FFW Weitersburg 1966 M50 01.01.11 5 17 20

115 Kirkham, Steven Ransbach 1973 M40 01.04.46 3 18 21

139 Rettinger, Iris Urbar 1968 W45 01.04.52 2 4 22

119 Pacak, Eberhard HSDB Eppenrod 1970 M45 01.05.55 4 19 23

104 Diefenbach, Timo LAUFwerk 1978 M35 01.06.05 3 20 24

103 BRUCHOF, Heike 1957 W60 01.06.47 1 5 25

142 Marie-Sainte, Arthur ASPTT Strasboorg 1988 M20 01.06.49 2 21 26

111 Höwer, Andreas LG BF Koblenz 1976 M40 01.07.08 4 22 27

129 Kras, Denis LT Mittelrhein 1972 M45 01.08.04 5 23 28

138 Hessel, Andrea TuS Schweighausen 1964 W50 01.08.37 1 6 29

135 Meuer, Sigrid SV Weitersburg 1958 W55 01.08.37 1 6 29

145 Zerwas, Michael 1965 M50 01.11.33 6 24 31

105 Erley, Nicole SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1970 W45 01.11.56 3 8 32

128 Holecek, Yvonne SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1977 W40 01.11.56 1 8 32

106 Freudenberg, Alexandra 1982 W35 01.12.25 1 10 34

118 Ott, Sebastian Monte Mare Andernach 1980 M35 01.13.54 4 25 35

127 Weisshaar, Melanie TV Kruft 1983 W30 01.13.54 1 11 35

126 Viert, Wolfgang 1941 M75 01.16.12 1 26 37

114 Kirkham, Joanna Ransbach 1971 W45 01.16.54 4 12 38

110 Hein, Carmen TuS Laubach e.V. 1975 W40 01.21.05 2 13 39

109 Haselwander, Natascha LAUFwerk 1988 W20 01.24.17 2 14 40
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144 Bechthold, Matthias Wäller Vikings 1992 M20 00.58.33 1 13 15

142 Marie-Sainte, Arthur ASPTT Strasboorg 1988 M20 01.06.49 2 21 26

120 Reiss, Patrick 1986 M30 00.56.36 1 9 11

108 GUNDLACH, Jan LG HSC GAMLEN-RSC UNTERMOSEL 1979 M35 00.47.11 1 1 1

133 Deurer, Dominic 1979 M35 00.48.41 2 3 3

104 Diefenbach, Timo LAUFwerk 1978 M35 01.06.05 3 20 24

118 Ott, Sebastian Monte Mare Andernach 1980 M35 01.13.54 4 25 35

101 Baumer, Alexander 1975 M40 00.56.13 1 8 10

117 Lindhorst, Roman Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1974 M40 01.00.15 2 16 18

115 Kirkham, Steven Ransbach 1973 M40 01.04.46 3 18 21

111 Höwer, Andreas LG BF Koblenz 1976 M40 01.07.08 4 22 27

130 Baumgart, Ivo LG HSC GAMLEN-RSC UNTERMOSEL 1970 M45 00.50.54 1 4 4

125 Syburra, Eric SV Weitersburg 1968 M45 00.58.09 2 12 14

122 Schiffer, Jörg SV Weitersburg 1972 M45 01.00.05 3 15 17

119 Pacak, Eberhard HSDB Eppenrod 1970 M45 01.05.55 4 19 23

129 Kras, Denis LT Mittelrhein 1972 M45 01.08.04 5 23 28

132 Schmitz, Holger SC Poseidon Koblenz 1965 M50 00.51.12 1 5 5

134 Fliegel, Thomas SC Poseidon Koblenz 1967 M50 00.51.37 2 6 6

136 Bomm, Andreas SV Weitersburg 1964 M50 00.52.00 3 7 7

124 Stauch, Tom 1964 M50 00.56.50 4 10 12

143 Rosenbach, Jörg FFW Weitersburg 1966 M50 01.01.11 5 17 20

145 Zerwas, Michael 1965 M50 01.11.33 6 24 31

107 fröhlich, chris Team Triathlon Dreikirchen 1959 M55 00.47.54 1 2 2

112 Kalbitzer, Jürgen Feldkirchen 1953 M60 00.57.52 1 11 13

140 Aretz, Manfred Alfterer SC 1947 M70 00.59.31 1 14 16

126 Viert, Wolfgang 1941 M75 01.16.12 1 26 37

131 Schmitt, Sophie SC Poseidon Koblenz 1999 WU20 00.53.11 1 1 8

141 Schneider, Anna SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1990 W20 01.00.37 1 3 19

109 Haselwander, Natascha LAUFwerk 1988 W20 01.24.17 2 14 40

127 Weisshaar, Melanie TV Kruft 1983 W30 01.13.54 1 11 35

106 Freudenberg, Alexandra 1982 W35 01.12.25 1 10 34

128 Holecek, Yvonne SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1977 W40 01.11.56 1 8 32

110 Hein, Carmen TuS Laubach e.V. 1975 W40 01.21.05 2 13 39

137 Jung, Manuela 1968 W45 00.55.19 1 2 9

139 Rettinger, Iris Urbar 1968 W45 01.04.52 2 4 22

105 Erley, Nicole SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1970 W45 01.11.56 3 8 32

114 Kirkham, Joanna Ransbach 1971 W45 01.16.54 4 12 38

138 Hessel, Andrea TuS Schweighausen 1964 W50 01.08.37 1 6 29

135 Meuer, Sigrid SV Weitersburg 1958 W55 01.08.37 1 6 29

103 BRUCHOF, Heike 1957 W60 01.06.47 1 5 25
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210 Ickenroth, Alexander SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1969 M45 01.37.30 1 1 1

219 Siener, Tom 1968 M45 01.39.56 2 2 2

240 Schlappa, Jörn 1983 M30 01.41.05 1 3 3

212 Klaus, Peter LG Meulenwald Föhren 1966 M50 01.42.12 1 4 4

234 Rudolph, Jürgen SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1966 M50 01.45.30 2 5 5

226 Drommel, Torsten DJK Tri Andernach 1968 M45 01.46.15 3 6 6

235 Weber, Jennifer Meddys LWT Koblenz 1983 W30 01.50.10 1 1 7

230 Rhein, Achim Melzer Aktiv Laufteam 1971 M45 01.50.25 4 7 8

227 Nickolaus, Holger DJK Tri Andernach 1965 M50 01.50.35 3 8 9

224 Brent, Thomas Meddys LWT Koblenz 1965 M50 01.51.30 4 9 10

205 Franz, Torsten TuS Laubach e.V. 1970 M45 01.54.25 5 10 11

200 Bludau, Erik Laufgruppe LBB Koblenz 1987 M30 01.57.51 2 11 12

244 Haase, Kerstin Team Toaster 1979 W35 01.58.06 1 2 13

213 Mangels, Paul Hunsrück-Marathon 1964 M50 02.01.02 5 12 14

218 Schwickert, Alexander Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1979 M35 02.01.44 1 13 15

222 Wolski, Marcel 1987 M30 02.01.45 3 14 16

211 Kiefer, Jan Meddys LWT Koblenz 1968 M45 02.01.46 6 15 17

238 Schwitalla, Konrad LG Gazelle 50 1967 M50 02.02.17 6 16 18

236 Ermert, Christiane Dr. Goerg-Team RSG Montabaur 1972 W45 02.02.20 1 3 19

216 Schaaf, Werner RCW Koblenz - Arzheim 1976 M40 02.02.37 1 17 20

225 Britz, Thorsten DJK Tri Andernach 1975 M40 02.03.34 2 18 21

214 Raymond, Björn 1990 M20 02.03.41 1 19 22

228 Weber, Detlef SC Selters 1965 M50 02.03.55 7 20 23

209 Heller, Karl LG Laacher See 1966 M50 02.04.06 8 21 24

208 Heller, Frank TEAM Traumpfad Läufer 1974 M40 02.06.53 3 22 25

232 Klöckner, Hans TV 1878 Vallendar 1952 M65 02.08.11 1 23 26

217 Schubach, Arno Meddys LWT Koblenz 1964 M50 02.08.30 9 24 27

206 Guglielmino-Bingel, Bianca RSV Oranien Nassau 1971 W45 02.09.06 2 4 28

221 Thielmann, Frank 1970 M45 02.11.15 7 25 29

243 Hattenbuch, Patrick Hillscheid 1977 M40 02.14.12 4 26 30

223 Thome, Niko Meddys LWT Koblenz 1966 M50 02.16.48 10 27 31

242 Lewer, Roland TuS Niederberg 1966 M50 02.18.19 11 28 32

241 Jurisch, Detlef Langenbach bei Kirburg 1964 M50 02.18.39 12 29 33

220 Thielmann, Dirk ASC Weißbachtal 1965 M50 02.19.05 13 30 34

237 Schröder, Thomas Dr. Goerg-Team RSG Montabaur 1982 M35 02.20.22 2 31 35

231 Caserta-Metzner, Claudia LG Boppard Bad Salzig 1969 W45 02.23.37 3 5 36

229 Brandenburg, Helga ASV Köln 1944 W70 02.27.58 1 6 37

239 Bömer, Florian TV Urbar 1889 e.V. 1999 M20 02.30.15 2 32 38

201 Breslauer, Daniel LG Laacher See 1968 M45 02.30.19 8 33 39

202 Breslauer, Karin LG Laacher See 1972 W45 02.30.19 4 7 39

204 Caspari, Thomas X-Sport Kastellaun 1957 M60 02.32.06 1 34 41

233 Korn, Anke SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1963 W50 02.36.53 1 8 42
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214 Raymond, Björn 1990 M20 02.03.41 1 19 22

239 Bömer, Florian TV Urbar 1889 e.V. 1999 M20 02.30.15 2 32 38

240 Schlappa, Jörn 1983 M30 01.41.05 1 3 3

200 Bludau, Erik Laufgruppe LBB Koblenz 1987 M30 01.57.51 2 11 12

222 Wolski, Marcel 1987 M30 02.01.45 3 14 16

218 Schwickert, Alexander Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1979 M35 02.01.44 1 13 15

237 Schröder, Thomas Dr. Goerg-Team RSG Montabaur 1982 M35 02.20.22 2 31 35

216 Schaaf, Werner RCW Koblenz - Arzheim 1976 M40 02.02.37 1 17 20

225 Britz, Thorsten DJK Tri Andernach 1975 M40 02.03.34 2 18 21

208 Heller, Frank TEAM Traumpfad Läufer 1974 M40 02.06.53 3 22 25

243 Hattenbuch, Patrick Hillscheid 1977 M40 02.14.12 4 26 30

210 Ickenroth, Alexander SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1969 M45 01.37.30 1 1 1

219 Siener, Tom 1968 M45 01.39.56 2 2 2

226 Drommel, Torsten DJK Tri Andernach 1968 M45 01.46.15 3 6 6

230 Rhein, Achim Melzer Aktiv Laufteam 1971 M45 01.50.25 4 7 8

205 Franz, Torsten TuS Laubach e.V. 1970 M45 01.54.25 5 10 11

211 Kiefer, Jan Meddys LWT Koblenz 1968 M45 02.01.46 6 15 17

221 Thielmann, Frank 1970 M45 02.11.15 7 25 29

201 Breslauer, Daniel LG Laacher See 1968 M45 02.30.19 8 33 39

212 Klaus, Peter LG Meulenwald Föhren 1966 M50 01.42.12 1 4 4

234 Rudolph, Jürgen SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1966 M50 01.45.30 2 5 5

227 Nickolaus, Holger DJK Tri Andernach 1965 M50 01.50.35 3 8 9

224 Brent, Thomas Meddys LWT Koblenz 1965 M50 01.51.30 4 9 10

213 Mangels, Paul Hunsrück-Marathon 1964 M50 02.01.02 5 12 14

238 Schwitalla, Konrad LG Gazelle 50 1967 M50 02.02.17 6 16 18

228 Weber, Detlef SC Selters 1965 M50 02.03.55 7 20 23

209 Heller, Karl LG Laacher See 1966 M50 02.04.06 8 21 24

217 Schubach, Arno Meddys LWT Koblenz 1964 M50 02.08.30 9 24 27

223 Thome, Niko Meddys LWT Koblenz 1966 M50 02.16.48 10 27 31

242 Lewer, Roland TuS Niederberg 1966 M50 02.18.19 11 28 32

241 Jurisch, Detlef Langenbach bei Kirburg 1964 M50 02.18.39 12 29 33

220 Thielmann, Dirk ASC Weißbachtal 1965 M50 02.19.05 13 30 34

204 Caspari, Thomas X-Sport Kastellaun 1957 M60 02.32.06 1 34 41

232 Klöckner, Hans TV 1878 Vallendar 1952 M65 02.08.11 1 23 26

235 Weber, Jennifer Meddys LWT Koblenz 1983 W30 01.50.10 1 1 7

244 Haase, Kerstin Team Toaster 1979 W35 01.58.06 1 2 13

236 Ermert, Christiane Dr. Goerg-Team RSG Montabaur 1972 W45 02.02.20 1 3 19

206 Guglielmino-Bingel, Bianca RSV Oranien Nassau 1971 W45 02.09.06 2 4 28

231 Caserta-Metzner, Claudia LG Boppard Bad Salzig 1969 W45 02.23.37 3 5 36

202 Breslauer, Karin LG Laacher See 1972 W45 02.30.19 4 7 39

233 Korn, Anke SRL Triathlon Koblenz 1963 W50 02.36.53 1 8 42

229 Brandenburg, Helga ASV Köln 1944 W70 02.27.58 1 6 37
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